EXPLORE THE WORLD WITH HOLLAND AMERICA LINE

Cruise in classic style to more than 400 destinations in

the comfort of a well-appointed, mid-sized ship. Encounter
fascinating lands and cultures. And make lasting memories
on a Holland America Line cruise.

Book now for the best savings.

DATE
2/17/19
2/18/19
2/19/19

2/20/19
2/21/19
2/22/19
2/23/19
2/24/19

N —

PORT

Fort Lauderdale
Half Moon Cay
At Sea

Ocho Rios
Georgetown
Cozumel

At Sea

Fort Lauderdale

-

)
= ’!',‘
_ %s'
oh

=~

T’>

ARRIVE

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

11:00am

7:00am

DEPART
5:00pm
4:00pm

5:00pm
4:00pm
11:00pm

—r -
CC
> Xr
<L Cr
o =<
— <

Bridge Cruise
with Audrey Grant

FT. LAUDERDALE

Half Moon Cay

Ocho Rios

Grand
Cayman

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

February 17,2019 FARES FROM"*

Nieuw Amsterdam

Interior Stateroom $1,329
Ocean-View Stateroom $1,459
Verandah Stateroom $1,629
Suites $2,429

Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are an additional $145pp and subject
to change. Bridge program fee is included.

CALLTODAY AND ASKABOUT AUDREY GRANT’S “BRIDGE CRUISES”
1-844-308-4512 OR VISIT US AT TULLYLUXURYTRAVEL.COM

Holland America Line’

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

*Fares are based on Promo(s) BR, FI, FJ, FL, RF, RG, RH, RP, RT. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares
areinUSdollars. Allsavingsamountsareincludedinthefaresshown. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses areanadditional $145. Subject toavailability. Represented
best fares reflect prices available on 04/30/18. For more information about our stateroom categories and suite descriptions, to view deck plans and for full terms
and conditions applicable to your cruise, please refer to hollandamerica.com or the appropriate Holland America brochure. Offers are capacity controlled, and
may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands.



