

## **EXPLORE THE WORLD WITH HOLLAND AMERICA LINE**

Cruise in classic style to more than 400 destinations in the comfort of a well-appointed, mid-sized ship. Encounter fascinating lands and cultures. And make lasting memories on a Holland America Line cruise.

## Book now for the best savings.

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
2/17/19	Fort Lauderdale		5:00pm
2/18/19	Half Moon Cay	8:00am	4:00pm
2/19/19	At Sea		
2/20/19	Ocho Rios	8:00am	5:00pm
2/21/19	Georgetown	8:00am	4:00pm
2/22/19	Cozumel	11:00am	11:00pm
2/23/19	At Sea		
2/24/19	Fort Lauderdale	7:00am	







Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are an additional \$145pp and subject

to change. Bridge program fee is included.

\$2,429

CALL TODAY AND ASK ABOUT AUDREY GRANT'S "BRIDGE CRUISES"
1-844-308-4512 OR VISIT US AT TULLYLUXURYTRAVEL.COM



Suites

\*Fares are based on Promo(s) BR, FI, FJ, FL, RF, RG, RH, RP, RT. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in US dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are an additional \$145. Subject to availability. Represented best fares reflect prices available on 04/30/18. For more information about our stateroom categories and suite descriptions, to view deck plans and for full terms and conditions applicable to your cruise, please refer to hollandamerica.com or the appropriate Holland America brochure. Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.